
 

 
2020-2021 Career & College Managers (CCMs) 

 
School Last Name First Name Phone Email 

Andrews High Smith Janet 336-819-2800 smithj18@gcsnc.com 

Andrews High (SPC) Williams Veronique 336-819-2800  williav5@gcsnc.com 

Dudley High Hargett Bonita 336-370-8130 hargetb@gcsnc.com 

Dudley High (SPC) McNeil Frank 336-370-8130 mcneilf@gcsnc.com 

Early College at Guilford Webster Nicole 336-316-2860 websten@gcsnc.com 

Eastern High Page Angela 336-449-6311 pagea@gcsnc.com 

Greensboro College MC Horton Crystal 336-370-8300 hortonc@gcsnc.com 

Grimsley High Rock Carmen 336-370-8180 
x2037 

rockc@gcsnc.com 

High Point Central Lowe Michael 336-819-2825  lowem2@gcsnc.com 

High Point Central (SPC) Shaw Sonya 336-819-2825 shaws2@gcsnc.com 

MC at GTCC at GSO Kijania Jennifer 336-375-2466 kijanij@gcsnc.com 

MC at GTCC-High Point Devonmille John 336-819-4111 devonmj@gcsnc.com 

MC at GTCC-Jamestown Ewalt Dave 336-819-2957 ewaltd@gcsnc.com 

MC at NC A &T Johnson Samara 336-691-0941 johnsos2@gcsnc.com 

MC at UNCG Prioleau Michael 336-334-3662 priolem@gcsnc.com 

Northeast High DeBerry Lisa 336-375-2500 x 109 deberrl@gcsnc.com 

Northern High Smith Leigh 336-643-8449 x208 smithl2@gcsnc.com 

Northwest High Sinclair Keesha 336-605-3300 sinclak@gcsnc.com 

Page High Yancey Latasha 336-370-8200 x 
1626 

yanceyl@gcsnc.com 

Penn Griffin Cassell John 336-819-2870 casselj@gcsnc.com 

Ragsdale High Dehart Susan 336-454-7400 deharts@gcsnc.com 

Smith High Miller Cynthia 336-294-7300 millerc4@gcsnc.com 

Southeast High Stukes Haywood 674-4300 x1208 stukesh@gcsnc.com 

Southern High Rice-Tucker Angela 674-4250 x 3,7 ricetua@gcsnc.com 

Southwest High Cook Michelle 336-819-2970 cookm@gcsnc.com 

STEM EC NCAT McLean Sequilla 336-370-8580 mcleans3@gcsnc.com 

The Academy at Smith Garr Aretha 336-316-5866 garra@gcsnc.com 

The Kearns Academy Ramey Debra 336-885-7905 rameyd@gcsnc.com 

Weaver Academy Sides Brett 336-370-8282 sidesj@gcsnc.com 

Western High Sapusek Christina 336-316-5800 sapusec@gcsnc.com 

 


